




Annex 1 of Appendix A

Lancaster City Council

Storey Loan repayment schedule

Interest 
(Principal 

Sum)

Interest 
(Outstanding 

Debt)

Repayment 
(Principal 

Sum)

Repayment 
(Outstanding 

debt)  
2012 April 116,426.57 970.22 758.40 211.82 2,786.54 2,178.18 608.36 £3,756.76 15/04/2012
2012 May 113,640.04 947.00 740.25 206.75 2,809.76 2,196.33 613.43 £3,756.76 15/05/2012
2012 June 110,830.28 923.59 721.95 201.64 2,833.17 2,214.63 618.54 £3,756.76 15/06/2012
2012 July 107,997.11 899.98 703.49 196.48 2,856.78 2,233.09 623.70 £3,756.76 15/07/2012
2012 August 105,140.32 876.17 684.88 191.29 2,880.59 2,251.70 628.89 £3,756.76 15/08/2012
2012 September 102,259.74 852.16 666.12 186.05 2,904.59 2,270.46 634.13 £3,756.76 15/09/2012
2012 October 99,355.14 827.96 647.20 180.76 2,928.80 2,289.38 639.42 £3,756.76 15/10/2012
2012 November 96,426.34 803.55 628.12 175.43 2,953.21 2,308.46 644.75 £3,756.76 15/11/2012
2012 December 93,473.14 778.94 608.88 170.06 2,977.82 2,327.70 650.12 £3,756.76 15/12/2012
2012 January 90,495.32 754.13 589.49 164.64 3,002.63 2,347.09 655.54 £3,756.76 15/01/2013
2012 February 87,492.69 729.11 569.93 159.18 3,027.65 2,366.65 661.00 £3,756.76 15/02/2013
2013 March 84,465.04 703.88 550.20 153.67 3,052.88 2,386.37 666.51 £3,756.76 15/03/2013
2013 April 81,412.16 678.43 530.32 148.12 3,078.32 2,406.26 672.06 £3,756.76 15/04/2013
2013 May 78,333.83 652.78 510.27 142.52 3,103.98 2,426.31 677.66 £3,756.76 15/05/2013
2013 June 75,229.86 626.92 490.05 136.87 3,129.84 2,446.53 683.31 £3,756.76 15/06/2013
2013 July 72,100.02 600.83 469.66 131.17 3,155.92 2,466.92 689.00 £3,756.76 15/07/2013
2013 August 68,944.09 574.53 449.10 125.43 3,182.22 2,487.48 694.75 £3,756.76 15/08/2013
2013 September 65,761.87 548.02 428.37 119.64 3,208.74 2,508.21 700.54 £3,756.76 15/09/2013
2013 October 62,553.13 521.28 407.47 113.81 3,235.48 2,529.11 706.37 £3,756.76 15/10/2013
2013 November 59,317.64 494.31 386.39 107.92 3,262.44 2,550.18 712.26 £3,756.76 15/11/2013
2013 December 56,055.20 467.13 365.14 101.98 3,289.63 2,571.44 718.20 £3,756.76 15/12/2013
2013 January 52,765.57 439.71 343.71 96.00 3,317.04 2,592.86 724.18 £3,756.76 15/01/2014
2013 February 49,448.52 412.07 322.11 89.96 3,344.69 2,614.47 730.22 £3,756.76 15/02/2014
2014 March 46,103.84 384.20 300.32 83.88 3,372.56 2,636.26 736.30 £3,756.76 15/03/2014
2014 April 42,731.28 356.09 278.35 77.74 3,400.66 2,658.23 742.44 £3,756.76 15/04/2014
2014 May 39,330.61 327.76 256.20 71.56 3,429.00 2,680.38 748.62 £3,756.76 15/05/2014
2014 June 35,901.61 299.18 233.86 65.32 3,457.58 2,702.72 754.86 £3,756.76 15/06/2014
2014 July 32,444.03 270.37 211.34 59.03 3,486.39 2,725.24 761.15 £3,756.76 15/07/2014
2014 August 28,957.64 241.31 188.63 52.68 3,515.44 2,747.95 767.50 £3,756.76 15/08/2014
2014 September 25,442.20 212.02 165.73 46.29 3,544.74 2,770.85 773.89 £3,756.76 15/09/2014
2014 October 21,897.46 182.48 142.64 39.84 3,574.28 2,793.94 780.34 £3,756.76 15/10/2014
2014 November 18,323.18 152.69 119.36 33.34 3,604.06 2,817.22 786.84 £3,756.76 15/11/2014
2014 December 14,719.11 122.66 95.88 26.78 3,634.10 2,840.70 793.40 £3,756.76 15/12/2014
2014 January 11,085.01 92.38 72.21 20.17 3,664.38 2,864.37 800.01 £3,756.76 15/01/2015
2014 February 7,420.63 61.84 48.34 13.50 3,694.92 2,888.24 806.68 £3,756.76 15/02/2015
2015 March 3,725.71 31.05 24.27 6.78 3,725.71 2,912.31 813.40 £3,756.76 15/03/2015
2015 April 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 -£0.00 15/04/2015

Totals £18,816.72 £14,708.63 £4,108.09 £116,426.57 £91,008.20 £25,418.38 £135,243.29
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